
FAITH BASED PARTNERS

Organization  Contact  Title  Email  Phone Number 

Ahavath Sholom Congregation Rabbi Bloom Rabbi rabbi.bloom@ahavathsholom.org (817) 731π4721

Arbor Lawn Methodist Church Deb Sewell Hope for the Holidays debsewell@icloud.com (817) 731π0701

Arborlawn Methodist Church JT Thomas Student Ministry Director jt@arborlawnumc.org (817) 731π0701

Arborlawn Methodist Church Abby Johnson Descipleship Coordinator abby@arborlawnumc.org (817) 731π0701

BethπEl Congregation Ralph Mecklenburger Rabbi rabbi@bethelfw.org (817) 332π7141

Broadway Baptist Dan Freemyer Minister of Missional Engagement dfreemyer@broadwaybc.org (817) 800π1212

Broadway Baptist Fran Patterson Minister to Youth fpatterson@broadwaybc.org (817) 336π5761

Broadway Baptist Drew Herring Minister of Adult Education and Outreach dherring@broadwaybc.org (817) 336π5761

Christ Chapel Michael Burr High School Ministry Director michaelb@christchapelbc.org (817) 731π4329

First Presbyterian Church Karl Travis Pastor ktravis@fpcfw.org  (817) 335π1231

First Presbyterian Church Robyn Michaelove Associate Pastor of Mission and Family Ministries robynm@fpcfw.org  (817) 335π1231

Southside Church of Christ Bekah Weatherford Children's Minister bweatherford@sscofc.org (817) 923π8276

Southside Church of Christ Steve Cloer Preaching Minister s.cloer@sscofc.org (817) 923π8276

Southside Church of Christ Matthew Morgan Youth Minister mmorgan@sscofc.org (817) 923π8276

St.Paul Lutheran Barbara McMahon Mission Outreach Coordinatro barb.mcmahon@sharingnewlife.com (817) 332π2281

St.Paul Lutheran Amanda Jahnke Youth Minister amanda.jahnke@sharingnewlife.com  (817) 332π2281

Travis Avenue Baptist Church Daniel Dickard Interim Student Minister daniel.dickard@travis.org  (817) 924π4266

Trinity Epsicopal Andrew Wright Associate Rector for Children, Families & Young Adults awright@fortworthtrinity.org (817) 926π4631

University Christian Church Rev. Russ Boyd Associative Minister to Youth russ@uccftw.com  (817) 926π6631

University Christian Church Rev. Jessica Vacketta Associate Minister jessica@uccftw.com  (817) 926π6631

University United Methodist Church Beth Evers Senior Pastor bevers@uumcfw.com  (817) 926π4626
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